City of Kirkland Cemetery Rate Schedule Efective January 1, 2025

Cemetery Lots

In-Ground Burial Plots Resident | Nonresident
Single Depth, Premier, or Historic Section $3,250.00 $4,875.00
Double Depth $6,280.00 $9,420.00
Infant Plot $1,000.00 $1,500.00

Cremation Plots Resident | Nonresident
Urn Garden Plot $1,300.00 $1,950.00

Niche Walls — Niche Size is 10”x10”x10”
Niche Wall — Level 1 $1,950.00 $2,925.00
Niche Wall — Level 2 $2,280.00 $3,420.00
Niche Wall — Level 3 $2,280.00 $3,420.00
Niche Wall — Level 4 $2,700.00 $4,050.00
Niche Wall — Level 1 $1,730.00 $2,595.00
Niche Wall — Level 2 $2,060.00 $3,090.00
Niche Wall — Level 3 $2,060.00 $3,090.00
Niche Wall — Level 4 $2,380.00 $3,570.00
Niche Wall — Level 5 $2,380.00 $3,570.00
Niche Wall — Level 6 $2,060.00 $3,090.00

Service Charges

Service Fees Resident | Nonresident
Open/Close — Adult Burial, Weekdays before 3PM $2,700.00 $4,050.00
Open/Close — Adult Burial, Weekdays after 3PM,
Weekends, Holidays 53,560.00 55,340.00
Open/Close — Child Burial, Weekdays before 3PM $1,780.00 $2,670.00
Open/Close — Child Burial, Weekdays after 3PM,
Weekends, Holidays 52,350.00 53,525.00
Open/Close — Niche Wall, Weekdays before 3PM $1,490.00 $2,235.00
Open/Close — Niche Wall, Weekdays after 3PM,
Weekends, Holidays 51,750.00 52,625.00
Open/Close — Cremation Plot, Weekdays before
3PM $1,660.00 $2,490.00
Open/Close — Cremation Plot, Weekdays after 3PM,
Weekends, Holidays 52,010.00 53,015.00
Disinterment $2,700.00 $4,050.00

All costs are for normal services and sizes. There may be additional costs for any requests that are beyond the scope
of these services or have larger sizing needs.

Miscellaneous Fees |

**Flush Markers (Sold by the City) Value based on size & type

**Marker Setting Fee:
Veterans $350.00
Flush $570.00
of K'er< Upright $790.00
/:\ % vz **Niche Lettering $350.00
5 2=\ B **|iner Sales S440.00
**Vase Setting $155.00

e‘? '(oe **These items subject to sales tax

QH IN G Customers are encouraged to order flat markers through the City of Kirkland. If you choose to use another vendor,

the final proof of the marker and its size must be approved by the City prior to its placement. The setting fee must
also be paid prior to the marker’s placement at the Kirkland Cemetery.
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